No.

21011202
(+11)

Company

Renewable Energy Group
Through Ardaman & Assoc.

200819109 Modification

(+11)

21011403
(+11)

21030135
(+11)

21031539
(+15)

21031842
(+15)

21040645
(+15)

21050353
(+11)

21050459
(+11)

Renewable Energy Group
Through Ardaman & Assoc.

Shell Chemical
Through CK Associates

Houmas House
Through Eustis Engineering

ATMOS Energy
Through SJB Group, LLC

Matthew Wilkes
PCS Nitrogen
Through CK Associates

Air Liquide Large Industries
Through GeoEngineers

Methanex
Through SJB Group, LLC

As of MAY 2021
2021 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

2289+94.2

2278+00

2373+81

2944+85

4720+95

2831+32

2126+97

2270+56

2247+67

Ascension Parish

Description

To drill 4 soil borings

To modify original LONO to include 2 additional soil borings

To perform numerous hydro/exploratory excavations

To drill 3 soil borings landward and 2 riverward

For replacement of existing pipeline along LA Hwy 44, 17th Street, 19th Street, 20th

Street, 21st Street, Hwy 3179 and 23rd Street

To construct a residence, install a septic system and associated utilities at 38660
Hwy 942

To construct a parking lot, laydown yard and place culverts

To drill four 3-inch diameter soil borings near 7288 LA-75

To construct the Waterloo Road Extension and Turn Lane project



No.

21050461
(+11)

21051065
(+14)

Company

Acadian Gas Pipeline
Through GeoEngineers

Justin & Rachel Medine

As of MAY 2021
2021 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

2240+03

2824+69

Ascension Parish

Description

To HDD a 16-inch diameter steel pipeline under the Illinois Central Railroad to
transport natural gas for the Methanex Expansion Project

To construct a residence and associated utilities at 38582 Highway 942



