As of MAY 2021 2021 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Ascension Parish

<u>No.</u>	Company	<u>Station</u>	Description
21011202 (+11)	Renewable Energy Group Through Ardaman & Assoc.	2289+94.2	To drill 4 soil borings
200819109 M (+11)	odification Renewable Energy Group Through Ardaman & Assoc.	2278+00	To modify original LONO to include 2 additional soil borings
21011403 (+11)	Shell Chemical Through CK Associates	2373+81	To perform numerous hydro/exploratory excavations
21030135 (+11)	Houmas House Through Eustis Engineering	2944+85	To drill 3 soil borings landward and 2 riverward
21031539 (+15)	ATMOS Energy Through SJB Group, LLC	4720+95	For replacement of existing pipeline along LA Hwy 44, 17th Street, 19th Street, 20th Street, 21st Street, Hwy 3179 and 23rd Street
21031842 (+15)	Matthew Wilkes	2831+32	To construct a residence, install a septic system and associated utilities at 38660 Hwy 942
21040645 (+15)	PCS Nitrogen Through CK Associates	2126+97	To construct a parking lot, laydown yard and place culverts
21050353 (+11)	Air Liquide Large Industries Through GeoEngineers	2270+56	To drill four 3-inch diameter soil borings near 7288 LA-75
21050459 (+11)	Methanex Through SJB Group, LLC	2247+67	To construct the Waterloo Road Extension and Turn Lane project

As of MAY 2021 2021 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Ascension Parish

No.	Company	<u>Station</u>	<u>Description</u>
21050461 (+11)	Acadian Gas Pipeline Through GeoEngineers	2240+03	To HDD a 16-inch diameter steel pipeline under the Illinois Central Railroad to transport natural gas for the Methanex Expansion Project
21051065 (+14)	Justin & Rachel Medine	2824+69	To construct a residence and associated utilities at 38582 Highway 942